4/24/2012

#of Games

3,097
2,626

Net Handle

$8,767.87
$8,344.32

$17,112.19

Year Summary

JP

Paid Hold
($4,693.06) $4,074.81
($5,735.26) $2,609.06
($10,428.32) $6,683.87

Hold %

46.47
31.27

39.06

Year:

Unpaid

$25.17
$73.14

$98.31

2012

Winners

$4,718.23
$5,808.40

$10,526.63

Winners%

53.81
69.61

61.52



