4/24/2012

	<u>#ofGames</u>	Net Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	Winners	Winners %
3	3,097	\$8,767.87	(\$4,693.06)	\$4,074.81	46.47	\$25.17	\$4,718.23	53.81
4	2,626	\$8,344.32	(\$5,735.26)	\$2,609.06	31.27	\$73.14	\$5,808.40	69.61
		\$17,112.19	(\$10,428.32)	\$6,683.87	39.06	\$98.31	\$10,526.63	61.52